TX RX Systems Inc.
8625 Industrial Pkwy,
Angola, NY 14006
716.549.4700  www.txrx.com
4-Stack Dipole Phased Array
Antenna  420 - 470 MHz
Model: 104A-SMD-64A-5-X
DS040465

Parameter Value
Ingress Protection IP68
Model / Ordering Information
Model Description Frequency
104A-SMD-64A-5-0 0° Electrical Tilt 420 – 470 MHz
104A-SMD-64A-5-5 5° Electrical Tilt 420 – 470 MHz
104A-SMD-64A-5-10 10° Electrical Tilt 420 – 470 MHz
104A-SMD-64A-5-15 15° Electrical Tilt 420 – 470 MHz
E-Plane | 445 MHz H-Plane | 445 MHz